ING THE WINTER SEASON 1914-1915. 

This will be one contract for the entire Bor-
ough of The Bronx. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract will be on 
os before April 15, 1915. 

The amount of security required will be 
Twenty-five Thousand Dollars ($25,000). 

NO. 3. FOR FURNISITIIIIEL ALL THE 
Borough of B 

LABOR AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR 
THE REMOVAL OF SNOW AND ICE DUR-
ING THE WINTER SEASON 1914.1915. 

This will be one contract for the entire Bor-
ough of Brooklyn. 

The time for the completion of the work and

[...]

Removal Districts, and the contract, if let, will 
be let for each of these districts. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract will be on 
or before April 15, 1915. 

The -amount of security required will be 
Twenty-five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) for each 
of the Snow Removal Districts. 

Awards, if made, will be made as provided by 
law. 

The bidder will state the price per cubic yard 
for snow and ice removed. 

The capacity of  the vehicles used by the Con-
tractors in doing the work shall be determined